

Bid Tabulation

Owner: City of Buchanan				1st Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. 1589 Townline Rd. Benton Harbor, MI 49022		2nd Michigan Paving & Materials Co. 46046 Red Arrow Hwy. Paw Paw, MI 49079	
Project Title: 2025 Road Rehabilitation Project							
Bid Date & Time: April 22, 2025 at 10:00 am		Project #: 2250549					
Item							
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
	<u>Liberty Street</u>						
1	Mill / Earth Excavating 4" (existing gravel)	1,620	SY	\$4.25	\$6,885.00	\$5.60	\$9,072.00
2	2" MDOT 5EML Top Course	200	TON	\$76.50	\$15,300.00	\$101.70	\$20,340.00
3	2" MDOT 4EML Base Course	200	TON	\$70.50	\$14,100.00	\$101.70	\$20,340.00
4	Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
5	Mobilization (5% max)	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,940.00	\$1,940.00
	Liberty Street - Subtotal				\$43,785.00		\$53,992.00
	<u>Red Bud</u>						
1	Cold Mill HMA 4"	3,000	SY	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$4.15	\$12,450.00
2	2" MDOT 5EML Top Course	360	TON	\$78.50	\$28,260.00	\$99.80	\$35,928.00
3	2" MDOT 4EML Leveling Course	360	TON	\$72.50	\$26,100.00	\$99.80	\$35,928.00
4	Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
5	Mobilization (5% max)	1	Lsum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
	Red Bud - Subtotal				\$75,960.00		\$90,506.00
	<u>River Street</u>						
1	Cold Mill HMA 2"	1,400	SY	\$4.50	\$6,300.00	\$6.50	\$9,100.00
2	2" MDOT 5EML Top Course	170	TON	\$79.50	\$13,515.00	\$115.00	\$19,550.00
3	Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
4	Mobilization (5% max)	1	Lsum	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	River Street - Subtotal				\$24,315.00		\$30,850.00

Bid Tabulation

Owner: City of Buchanan				1st Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. 1589 Townline Rd. Benton Harbor, MI 49022		2nd Michigan Paving & Materials Co. 46046 Red Arrow Hwy. Paw Paw, MI 49079	
Project Title: 2025 Road Rehabilitation Project							
Bid Date & Time: April 22, 2025 at 10:00 am		Project #: 2250549					
Item							
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
	<u>Terra Coupe</u>						
1	Cold Mill HMA 2"	10,650	SY	\$2.25	\$23,962.50	\$2.40	\$25,560.00
2	2" MDOT 5EML Top Course	1,290	TON	\$72.00	\$92,880.00	\$97.00	\$125,130.00
3	Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	Mobilization (5% max)	1	Lsum	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00
	Terra Coupe - Subtotal				\$130,342.50		\$155,065.00
	<u>Rynearson</u>						
1	Cold Mill HMA 2"	4,120	SY	\$2.75	\$11,330.00	\$3.45	\$14,214.00
2	2" MDOT 5EML Top Course	550	TON	\$75.00	\$41,250.00	\$98.00	\$53,900.00
3	Restoration behind Bit Valley Curb	1	Lsum	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
4	Traffic Control	1	Lsum	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
5	Mobilization (5% max)	1	Lsum	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
	Rynearson - Subtotal				\$67,880.00		\$74,914.00
Total Bid				\$342,282.50		\$405,327.00	